
附件1：

灌南县2019年“县管校聘”公开选调城区学校教师岗位表
	学  校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	美术
	音乐
	信息
	物理
	化学
	政治
	历史
	地理
	生物
	合计

	扬州路小学部
	15
	14
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32

	实验小学
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12

	长江路小学
	10
	6
	3
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20

	淮河路小学部
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	小学小计
	32
	27
	6
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	67

	

	实验中学
	3
	3
	2
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	11

	苏州路初中部
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	8

	扬州路初中部
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	1
	
	1
	11

	淮河路初中部
	3
	3
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	12

	初中小计
	12
	8
	5
	
	1
	1
	
	4
	4
	2
	2
	1
	2
	42

	

	田家炳高中部
	4
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	3
	4
	4
	24

	高中小计
	4
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	3
	4
	4
	24

	

	合  计
	48
	39
	13
	1
	1
	1
	1
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	6
	133



